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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.55 624 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

27.83 605 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

27.88 602 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

27.89 602 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.06 591 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.10 588 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.13 586 F 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.19 583 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.30 576 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.33 574 F 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Chalfont 1

28.34 573 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Chalfont 1

28.34 573 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Chalfont 1

28.36 572 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.49 564 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.62 557 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

28.72 551 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

28.74 550 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.76 549 F 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

28.81 546 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.82 545 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.99 536 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

29.06 532 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

29.08 531 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

29.12 528 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

29.20 524 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

29.28 520 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.31 518 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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29.31 518 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.51 508 F 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.56 505 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Chalfont 1

29.79 494 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Chalfont 1

29.91 488 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

30.05 481 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.09 479 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

31.04 436 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

31.31 425 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

31.63 412 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

34.11 329 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Maidenhead 1

35.60 289 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

41.85 178 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Maidenhead 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.09 479 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

27.55 624 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

29.12 528 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

28.34 573 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Chalfont 1

28.33 574 F 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Chalfont 1

28.34 573 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Chalfont 1

27.88 602 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

27.83 605 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

28.30 576 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.36 572 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.19 583 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.13 586 F 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.81 546 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.06 591 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.72 551 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

27.89 602 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.10 588 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.76 549 F 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

28.62 557 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

28.82 545 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.31 518 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.91 488 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

28.74 550 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

28.49 564 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.28 520 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.06 532 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

29.20 524 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chalfont 1

29.08 531 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

28.99 536 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

29.56 505 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Chalfont 1

29.79 494 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Chalfont 1

29.51 508 F 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.05 481 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

31.04 436 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

31.31 425 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

31.63 412 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

34.11 329 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Maidenhead 1

35.60 289 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1
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35.60 289 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

41.85 178 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Maidenhead 3
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